Edgartown - AM - Bus 1 Teri Brown

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg/ VH Rd, Pilgrim Rd, The Boulevard, 21st St North, Edg / VH Rd

Stop Time Stop Time
Dodgers Hole 7:45
Windsor Dr 747
Briarwood Dr 7:49
Smith Hollow — Main 7:51
Smith Hollow - 2 7:52
21st St. South 7:54
18th St South 7:56
14th St South 7:58
10th St South 8:00
Teaberry Ln 8:02
Weeks Ln 8:04

Edgartown Schoo 8:10



Edgartown - AM - Bus 2

Main Roads Traveled:

Teri Brown

Edg / VH Rd, Pilgrim Rd, The Boulevard, 21st St North, Edg / VH Rd

Stop

21st St North - Blvd
Weeks Ln - Blvd

13th Ave - Bivd

Pilgrim Rd

Holly Bear Ln

Huckleberry Hill Ln

Shady Oaks Ln

378 Edg / VH Rd

Square Rigger - Crosswalk
Edgartown School

Time

{00
7:57
7:57
7:59
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:09
8:13

Stop

=

D




Edgartown - AM - Bus 3

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg / WT Rd, Meshaket Rd,

Brian Smith

Road to the Plains, Meetinghouse Way

Herring Creek Rd, Crocker Dr, Katama Rd, Cooke St, Edg / WT Rd

Stop

Leave MVRHS - Ln 9
Coffins Field

Oyster Watcha

Metcalf

Codman / Meeting House
Bennett Way

Hye Road

Morning Glory

Island Grove

Schoolhouse Ln

Triangle At Slough Cove Rd
And Meeting House Way
Old Dunham Corner
Martha’s Way

Mercier Way

Turn Left Onto Mercier Way
Deacon Vincent Way
Edgartown School

1.0
7:40
742
7:45
747
7:48
7:48
15

52
.52

7:53
7:54
8:06
8:06

8:07
8:10



Edgartown - PM - Bus 1

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg/VH Rd

Stop Time

Leave School 2:50
19th St North
Weeks Ln
Anthiers
13th Ave North
12th Ave North
9th St. North
14th St. South
16th St. South
18th St. South
21st St. South
Smith Hollow - 2
Smith Hollow - Main
Briarwood Ln
Bachelder Ave
Windsor Dr
Dodgers Hole
YMCA
MVRHS - Sometimes

Teri Brown

=

D




Edgartown - PM - Bus 2 Brian Smith

Main Roads Traveled:

Edg / VH Rd, Pilgrim Rd, The Boulevard, 21st St North, Edg / VH Rd

Stop Time Stop Time
Leave School 2:50

Square Rigger Crosswalk
378 Edg / VH Rd

Shady Oaks Ln
Huckleberry Hill Ln

Holly Bear Ln

21st St North - Blvd
Anthiers - Blvd

13th Ave - Bivd

Pilgrim Rd - Last Driveway On Right
10th Street South
Teaberry Lane



Edgartown - PM - Bus 3

Main Roads Traveled:

Brian Smith

Edg / WT Rd, Cooke St, Pease Point Way South, Katama Rd, Crocker Dr
Herring Creek, Slough Cove, Meeting House Way, Road to the Plains,

Meshaket Rd, Edg / WT Rd

Stop Time
Leave School 2:50
Mercier Way

Martha’s Way

Triangle At Slough Cove Rd
And Meeting House Way
Schoolhouse Ln

Island Grove

Exit of Morning Glory Farm
187 WT Rd

Hye Rd

379 Edg / WT Rd

Codman / Meetinghouse
Metcalf Dr

Watcha Path

Coffins Field

MVRHS - Half Circle




